45
13
39
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1339
1339
Sensors & Transducers
S
en

25+10+1+Low Cost
Price Each
Order Code
Operating Pressure
414-931SCX150DN150.0±1%200 psid0 to 150 psid
414-920SCX100DN100.0±1%150 psid0 to 100 psid
414-918SCX30DN90.0±1%60 psid0 to 30 psid
414-906SCX15DN90.0±1%30 psid0 to 15 psid
414-890SCX05DN60.0±1%20 psid0 to 5 psid
414-888SCX01DN18.0±1%20 psid0 to 1 psid
414-864SCX15AN90.0±1%30 psia0 to 15 psia
414-852SCX15DNC90.0±5%30 psid0 to 15 psid
414-840SCX01DNC18.0±5%20 psid0 to 1 psid
414-839SCX15ANC90.0±5%30 psia0 to 15 psia
Order CodeMftrs. List No.Full Scale span (mV)Proof Pressure
Operating
Pressure Range
Pins

25+10+1+
Price Each
Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Operating pressure range 0 to 4” H2O Linearity and hysteresis 1.0% FS typ, 2.0% FS max.
(0 to 0.145 psid) Repeatability 0.2% FS typ, 0.5% FS max.
Proof pressure 28” H2O Span shift with temp.
Full scale span 40mV ± 2mV (0°C to +50°C) 0.5% FS typ, 2.0% FS max.
Sensitivity 10mV/inch H2O Offset shift with temp.
Reference VS 12V dc (0°C to +50°C) 0.5% FS typ, 1.5% FS max.
Reference temp 25°C Output impedence 4kΩ typ
Supply voltage +18V dc Operating temp. range 0°C to + 70°C
Offset calibration 0 ± 1.5mV
Position sensitivity 0.25mV/g
WARNING: PRODUCT IS SENSITIVE TO SHOCK AND VIBRATION AND MUST BE HANDLED WITH
CARE
Ì Low pressure version of the SCX series sensors above
Ì The sensor offers high accuracy over the range 0 to 4”H2O (0 to 0.145 psi) with a
high sensitivity of 10mV/inch H2O
Ì Internally calibrated and temperature compensated to give an accurate and stable
output over the range 0°C to +50°C
Ì For non-corrosive, non-ionic fluids, eg. air, dry gases
SEN99X
Ultra Low Pressure Sensors – Sursense™
Note: Differential units have an offset voltage of 2.25V and span of ±2V nominal
310-6925DCAL 430DN0 ± 30" H2O
310-6913DCAL 420DN0 ± 20" H2O
310-6901DCAL 410DN0 ± 10" H2O
310-6895DCAL 405DN0 ± 5" H2O
310-6883DCAL 401DN0 ± 1" H2O
Amplified, PCB Mounting Differential
310-6871DCAL 430GN0 – 30" H2O
310-6860DCAL 420GN0 – 20" H2O
310-6858DCAL 410GN0 – 10" H2O
310-6846DCAL 405GN0 – 5" H2O
310-6834DCAL 401GN0 – 1" H2O
Amplified, PCB Mounting Gauge
310-6974DCXL 30DN0 – 30" H2O
310-6962DCXL 20DN0 – 20" H2O
310-6950DCXL 10DN0 – 10" H2O
310-6949DCXL 05DN0 – 5" H2O
310-6937DCXL 01DN0 – 1" H2O
Compensated, Differential and Gauge
310-7024DUXL 30D0 – 30" H2O
310-7012DUXL 20D0 – 20" H2O
310-7000DUXL 10D0 – 10" H2O
310-6998DUXL 05D0 – 5" H2O
310-6986DUXL 01D0 – 1" H2O
Differential and Gauge
25+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code